EuroDOCSIS 3.0 Kanale
Empfangsrichtung

Kanal

Kanal ID

Frequenz [MHz]
Modulation

Power Level [dBmV]
MSE [dB]

Latenz [ms]
korrigierbare Fehler

nicht korrigierbare Fehler
£
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4

0
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0.32
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-40.4
0.32
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25.6
-40.4
0.32

0
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5.6
-40.4
0.32
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0
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256QAM
5.0
-40.4
0.32
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0

9
9

650
256QAM
4.9
-40.4
0.32

9

0
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10

658
256QAM
4.4
-40.9
0.32

3

0



11
11

666
256QAM
45
-40.4
0.32

6

0

12
12

674
256QAM
35
-39.0
0.32

7

0

13
13

682
256QAM
3.1
-39.0
0.32

1

0

14
14

690
256QAM
3.5
-38.6
0.32

1

0

15
15
698
64QAM
2.0
-36.3
0.32

3

0

16
16
706
64QAM
2.5
-36.3
0.32

1

0

17
17
714
64QAM
2.1
36.3
0.32

2

0

18
18
722
64QAM
2.4
-36.3
0.32

4

0



Senderichtung

Kanal

Kanal ID

Frequenz [MHz]
Modulation
Multiplex-Verfahren
Power Level [dBmV]

58.6
64QAM
ATDMA
45.0

63.4
64QAM
ATDMA
44.0

45.8
32QAM
ATDMA
45.0

52.2
64QAM
ATDMA
45.0



DOCSIS 3.1 Kanale
Empfangsrichtung

Kanal

Kanal-1D

Typ

Frequenz [MHz]
Power Level [dBmV]

1

&

4K

167 -325
39.6



Senderichtung

Kanal
lhr Internetanschluss unterstiitzt DOCSIS 3.1 in Senderichtung nicht.
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